
1 FBPEIRV

2 BJELPER VERIF H8  30 30

3 LBEPERT JE I7  22 52

4 EPIPORT BELITRE 11E 36 88

5 KBADNER PIPOTER J2  84 172

6 EDENNIZ BREAKE F6  43 215

7 NDNEDNE VERIFIEZ H8  69 284

8 DANNDEY NEE 12D 28 312

9 AORNND[ DEY 13C 42 354

10 XIETTSL ORDINANt 3G  72 426

11 QAISSVU TEXTILES 14G 88 514

12 AMUIASU VASQUE 8A  72 586

13 AMAOWTU BREAKEES F6  33 619

14 SALOOTA WURM H1  48 667

15 OAHOOTA ETALAS 9H  31 698

16 IIOOOCU HATA 8L  44 742

17 HELIOOI COU K5  30 772

18 OIONESU HILE 13K 27 799

19 OIGAMU[ NOUES 14A 31 830

20 ONCDNAU OGAMIQUe D3  82 912

21 NLUNIIE CODA 12L 33 945

22 FNLMIES PUNIE 2J  22 967

23 LRGMES FINN A12 33 1000

MARGEAS O7  17 1017

Coup

mercredi 1 décembre 2021

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


